St. Clair County Providing Opportunities for Health, Wellness, & Connection

Elementary School Bookmark Contest



Calling all St. Clair County Elementary Students!

Love to draw?

Want to encourage others with positive affirmations? Join us in designing a bookmark!

Enter our **I AM** bookmark contest!

"I am, the two most powerful words in the world, for whatever we put after them becomes our reality." Susan Howson.

Create your own bookmark design with the theme:

~ I am a friend ~

For contest entry form and more information, visit: www.scccmh.org/events/creative-arts-contest/ or scan the QR Code Deadline: Friday, January 31, 2025





"I AM the two most powerful words in the world, for whatever we put after them becomes our reality."

Susan Howson

Elementary School Bookmark Contest

am a friend ~

Contest Guidelines

- Create your bookmark in the space to the right.
- One submission per student. •
- Entry must be student's original artwork.
- The design should reflect this year's theme \sim • I Am A Friend
- One winner will be selected for each grade level (K 5).
- Entries must be received by Friday, January 31, 2025.
- Winners will be selected based on originality, creativity, neatness, and printability.
- Each winner will receive a certificate, fifty copies of their bookmark, and a \$25 gift certificate to Barnes & Noble.
- Winning bookmarks will be printed and distributed to • participating schools in St. Clair County.

Please complete the information below with your entry and return, no later than Friday, January 31, 2025 to: St. Clair County Community Mental Health Attention: Creative Arts Contest 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron, MI 48060

You can also email your entry to: community relations@scccmh.org; please include Creative Arts Contest in the subject with submission.

Name:	 Age:	
Mailing Address:		
School:	Grade:	
Teacher:		
Parent Email Address:	 	
This bookmark is my own idea, design, c		l
Student Sianature:		Questions?

Parent Signature:

By entering, each entrant and parent/legal guardian consents to the use of the bookmark for promotional or commercial purposes without compensation, and that all legal rights to the artwork become the property of St. Clair County Community Mental Health. I understand and consent to my child's full name being printed on their winning bookmark.

Questions?

Visit: www.scccmh.org/ events/creative-arts-contest/ Email: amayhew@scccmh.org Call: 810.966.3386